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P HE ALY

10/100/1000Mbps TP 282 E, SFP 4Port(Combo)
2 7|9t DfL|X|HE, SNMP OfL|X|HE X| &
IGMP Snooping X| &

IEEE 802.1p QoS, VolP QoSX| ¥
IEEE802.3at Power Over Ethernet / PSE

HEZ o] X EfE 242

IEEE 802.1 Q-in-Q X| ¥ &2 HEYI AlFREE| ZH3}
HEL3 20t I IEEE 802.1x AFE XIS X[

IEEE 802.1d &IEEE 802.1w Rapid Spanning Tree X|&

|2t Port Mirroring X| &

=
o

|IEEE 802.3u 100BaseTX Fast Ethernet
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT Gigabit Ethernet
= - = IEEE 802.3az Gigabit Fiber
=) HES2 IT =2
g IER3 2222 | \fer 021Q VIAN Tagging
|IEEE 802.3ad LACP
ITU G.8032 ERPS Ring
TPEE 10/100/1000Mbps 24 UTP
- 100/1000Mbps Combo 4Port(25~28Port)
QI O] A —
4L E 100/1000Mbps 4 SFP
POEEXLE 24Port 802.3af,at
Switch Fabric 56Gbps
Throughtput 41.6Mpps
g5 Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 8K
Jumbo Frame 10K
S22 0°C ~ 60°C
AHTE 100~240VAC, 50/60Hz, 400W internal power
Sy
AH|HE CHZ| - AC20W / =|CH : AC380W
POE Power POE MAX.400W
7| Et 37| 440mm(W) x 280mm(D) x 44mm(H)
» SFP HHE
SFP-LX20 1.25Gbps, Single-mode, &2 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps, Multi-mode, & 22| 550m, 850nm, LC Type
SFP-SM20 155Mbps, Single-mode, & 2| 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-MM 155Mbps, Multi-mode, <& 32| 2km, 1310nm, LC Type
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POE 8% E 7|7} Oo|3{ 4l

> HZF ALY

=2

= POE 8ZE + 100/1000Mbps 2& % SFP 2 &
= |EEE 802.3at POE 30.8W 8ZE X[ (X|C{ 120W)
n 2 7|8t OjL|X|HE, SNMP OfL|X|HE X[
= Auto MDI/MDI-X X+&Z K|

® |GMP Snooping v1, v2, v3 X| &

® Auto Scan Manager Z2 13

frl
M

HERI ZZEE

IEEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z 10BaseT/100BaseTX and
1000BaseT/Gigabit Fiber

IEEE 802.3ad Port trunk with LACP

IEEE 802.1w Rapid spanning tree protocol

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging

IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication Network Control

TP E 10/100/1000Mbps 8 UTP
ClE{ O] A 4HE 100/1000Mbps 2 SFP
POEXLE 8Port 802.3af,at
Switch Fabric 20Gbps
Throughtput 14.8Mpps
g5 Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 8K
Jumbo Frame 10K
S22k 0°C ~ 60°C
UHME 100~240V, 50/60Hz 150W internal power
sH=E
AHHEH CHZ| : ACTOW / Z|CH : AC140W
POE Power POE MAX.150W
7|Ef 37| 320mm(W) x 207mm(D) x 44mm(H)
» SFPEHE
SFP-LX20 1.25Gbps, Single-mode, &7 2| 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps, Multi-mode, F1& 72| 550m, 850nm, LC Type
SFP-SM20 155Mbps, Single-mode, &7 2| 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-MM 155Mbps, Multi-mode, &2 2| 2km, 1310nm, LC Type
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POE 10/100/1000Mbps 24LE ZAQ|X|

> HZF AHY

= 10/100/1000Mbps TP 242 E + SFP 2%

®  Unmanaged POE O|G 4l AQ{X]

= 10/100/1000Mbps TP 24X E POE(802.3at)
= |EEE 802.3at POE 15.4W 24X E(X|CH 380W)

B 24T E S A| 154Watt, 1222 E SA| 30.8Watt X| &

= 19"Rack 7t0|EE 0| &%t 19"Rack HE7ts

" 100~240VAC LY ALE

= 8K MAC Address X| &

= Full-duplex mode IEEE802.3x flow control X[ &l

m 9216 bytes jumbo frame packet FMHE X| &

Frl
M

HERIA ZZ2EE

IEEE 802.3 10Base-TX

IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX
IEEE 802.3ab Gigabit 1000T

IEEE 802.3at Power Over Ethernet

TPEE 10/100/1000Mbps 24 UTP
CIE{ | O| A 2L E 100/1000Mbps 2 SFP
POEEZE 24Port 802.3af,at
L Switch Fabric 52Gbps
°° Throughtput 38.6Mpps
SH2E 0°C ~ 60°C
LHHA 100~240VAC, 50/60Hz, 400W internal power
Sxt2
AH|HH CHZ| - AC20W / Z|CH : AC380W
POE Power POE MAX.400W
7| Ef =7 440mm(W) x 280mm(D) x 44mm(H)
» SFP HHE
SFP-LX20 1.25Gbps, Single-mode, &7 2| 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps, Multi-mode, T& 72| 550m, 850nm, LC Type
SFP-SM20 155Mbps, Single-mode, & ™X2| 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-MM 155Mbps, Multi-mode, & ™X2| 2km, 1310nm, LC Type
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2.5Gbps 4

£ POE O|E 4l ALK

CT-0804IMP

m @ 7|8 OjL|X|HE, Telnet, SSH, SNMP, RMON, Syslog
® Auto Scan Manager Program (Scan, IP Setting)

® STP(IEEE 802.1D)

= RSTP(IEEE802.1W)

m MSTP(IEEE802.1Q)

m Carrier Ethernet(ERPS)

s PMC support (IGMP/MLD)

m Priority Queue Support (8 Queue per port)

|[EEE 802.3u 100BaseTX Fast Ethernet
|[EEE 802.3ab 1000BaseT Gigabit Ethernet
|[EEE 802.3az Gigabit Fiber

BT HIERS Z2E2 |[EEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging
|[EEE 802.3ad LACP
ITU G.8032 ERPS Ring
TPEE 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8LE
100/1000Mbps TP 2 E (Uplink)
QIE{m|O| A me 100/1000Mbps SFP 2Slot
+ 100Mbps/1000Mbps/2.5Gbps SFP 2Slot
POELZLE 8Port 802.3af,at
Switch Fabric 34Gbps
Throughtput 25.2Mpps
s Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 8K
Jumbo Frame 9.6K
AR -40°C ~ 75°C
YHHH DC48 ~ 56V
SEtety AH|IHH CH2| : AC16.8W / £|CH : AC262W
POE Power POE MAX.240W
HI0|53} ot
7|E} 37| 64mm(W) x 130mm(D) x 188mm(H)
» SFP EH
SFP-LX20 1.25Gbps, Single-mode, & 7{2| 20km, 1310nm, LC Type
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps, Multi-mode, &7 2| 550m, 850nm, LC Type
SFP-LXH 1.25Gbps, Single-mode, &7 2| 10km, 1310nm, LC Type, 40°C ~ 80°C
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12 24 E 0|4l ZALQ|X]

> HEZ A

10/100/1000Mbps TP 242 E + 100/1000Mbps SFP 4%
TP ZE H&E X Auto Negotiation, AUTO MDI-X

2 7|dt OjL|X|HE, SNMP DfL|X|HE X| &

IGMP Snooping X| &

IEEE 802.1p QoS 7| S A& & VolP QoS %[ &

HEHA o] & EcfE 242 f|2t Port Mirroring

IEEE 802.1 Q-in-Q X| A2 2 HEI AF2[E| =Xz}
MAC-based 802.3ad LACPO|| 2|35t Link Fail-over Automatic
HESQA 2ot2 2ot IEEE 802.1x ALEAL Q15

Frl
M

HERIA ZZ2EE

|[EEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z 10BaseT/100BaseTX and
1000BaseT/Gigabit Fiber

IEEE 802.3ad Port trunk with LACP

IEEE 802.1w Rapid spanning tree protocol

IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging

IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication Network Control

S G TPEE 10/100/1000Mbps 24 UTP
JxE 100/1000Mbps 4 SFP
Switch Fabric 56Gbps
Throughtput 41.66Mpps
a5 Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 8K
Jumbo Frame 10K
SH2E -10°C ~ 50°C
S5y
IHEA AC100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
37| 440mm(W) x 205mm(D) x 44mm(H)
I gl 2.45KG
» SFPEHE

SFP-LX20/SFP-SX | 1G, A=22E

, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 1G, B E|E2E, 220m, 850nm, LC
SFP-SM20/SFP-MM | 100M, & =2 E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 10G, B E[EE, 2km, 1310nm, LC

SFP-SMW/SFP-LXW | 100M, =22 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM) / 1G, %
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M=R2E 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM)




L2 10G O|EH4l 242 E

CT-0824M

= TP 8 E(Combo) + SFP 1G 24&& + SFP 10G 45 & OfLX|HE

® 4k VLAN entries, GVRP, 802.1D(STP), 802.TW(RSTP), 802.1S(MSTP)

® |GMP v1/v2/v3, IGMP Snooping , Static routing

= MLD v1/v2, MLD Snooping )

® Port isolation, port security , DHCP Snooping

® |EEE802.1x certification, Radius , TACACS+

® Static and LACP link aggregation , EAPS , ERPS

= Console, Telnet, SSH, HTTP, HTTPS, SNMPv1/v2/v3, RMON, NTP,
SPAN, RSPAN

> HEZ A

|[EEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z 10BaseT/100BaseTX and
1000BaseT/Gigabit Fiber
— = I[EEE 802.3ad Port trunk with LACP
=3 HES< I =2
s I1EH3 nRES IEEE 802.1w Rapid spanning tree protocol
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging
IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication Network Control
TPEE 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8 LE(Combo)
QIE{H O] &
4EE 100/1000Mbps SFP 24&% + 10Gbps SFP 4%
Switch Fabric 128Gbps
Throughtput 95.2Mpps
ds Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 16K
Jumbo Frame 10K
SN2 -10°C ~ 50°C
Sxiey
UHHH AC100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
m 37| 440mm(W) x 205mm(D) x 44mm(H)
7|E
A 3KG
» SFP HE
SFP+10G-LR 10G, Single-mode, &2 2| 10km, 1310nm, LC
SFP+10G-SR 10G, Multi-mode, T&7{2| 300m, 850nm, LC

SFP-LX20/SFP-SX
SFP-SM20/SFP-MM
SFP-SMW/SFP-LXW

1G, d=2E2E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 1G, HE[EE, 220m, 850nm, LC

100M, A= 2 E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 10G, ZEE|2E, 2km, 1310nm, LC

100M, =2 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM) / 1G, =22 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM)
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10/100/1000Mbps 24X E 7|7} O|E Yl ZHAL|X]|

CT-2402

> HEF ALY

= 10/100/1000Mbps TP24EE

= Full-duplex mode IEEE 802.3x flow control X|-¥
= 9216 bytes jumbo frame packet FM ™S X| ¢
= 1000Mbps SFP &% 27|

m Provide Diagnostic LED Indications

= Auto MDI-X tpport and Auto-Negotiation

m Internal power supply

= 19" RACK type

[EEE 802.3 10BaseT
— — |[EEE 802.3u 100BaseTX
== H E £ It =
5 IEHA Z2EZ e g023ab 1000BaseTX
IEEE802.3z(1000Base-FX
TPRLE 10/100/1000Mbps 24 TP
QIE{m| O] A&
Z4xE 100/1000Mbps 2 SFP
Switch Fabric 52Gbps
ds Throughtput 38.68Mpps
MAC Table 8K
SH2L -10°C ~ 50°C
Sxey
YR AC100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
37 440mm(W) x 204mm(D) x 44mm(H)
7| Et
A 2.36KG
» SFP HE
SFP-LX20/SFP-SX | 1G, H=22E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 1G, HE|Z2 E, 220m, 850nm, LC

SFP-SM20/SFP-MM | 100M, =

SFP-SMW/SFP-LXW | 100M,

d=EE, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM) / 1G,

Ma 25, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 10G, 2E|2E, 2km, 1310nm, LC

A2 B2 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM)
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13 |G| BALIK

CT-L0824M

> HZ ALY

= TP 8 E(Combo) + SFP 1G 24& 2 + SFP 10G 422 OfL|X|HE
® 4k VLAN entries, GVRP, 802.1D(STP), 802.TW(RSTP), 802.1S(MSTP)
® |GMP v1/v2/v3, IGMP Snooping , Static routing

= MLD v1/v2, MLD Snooping )

® Port isolation, port security , DHCP Snooping

® |EEE802.1x certification, Radius , TACACS+

® Static and LACP link aggregation , EAPS , ERPS

= Console, Telnet, SSH, HTTP, HTTPS, SNMPv1/v2/v3, RMON, NTP,

SPAN, RSPAN

IEEE 802.3/3u/3ab/3z 10BaseT/100BaseTX and
1000BaseT/Gigabit Fiber
— — I[EEE 802.3ad Port trunk with LACP
== H E £ It =2
5 IEH3 2222 IEEE 802.1w Rapid spanning tree protocol
IEEE 802.1Q VLAN Tagging
IEEE 802.1x Port Authentication Network Control
TPZE 10/100/1000Mbps TP 8 E(Combo)
IOl A
4nE 100/1000Mbps SFP 24 % + 10Gbps SFP 4&&
Switch Fabric 128Gbps
Throughtput 95.2Mpps
a5 Flash Memory 16MB
MAC Table 16K
Jumbo Frame 10K
2T -10°C ~ 50°C
S8
AT AC100 ~ 240V, 50/60Hz
m 37| 440mm(W) x 205mm(D) x 44mm(H)
7|E
A 3KG
» SFP EE
SFP+10G-LR 10G, Single-mode, ©& 72| 10km, 1310nm, LC
SFP+10G-SR 10G, Multi-mode, & 7{2| 300m, 850nm, LC

SFP-LX20/SFP-SX
SFP-SM20/SFP-MM
SFP-SMW/SFP-LXW

1G, d=2E2E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 1G, HE|EE, 220m, 850nm, LC

100M, =2 E, 20km, 1310nm, LC / 10G, B E[EE, 2km, 1310nm, LC

100M, =2 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM) / 1G, =22 E, 20km, 1-Fiber(WDM,

&CNT



Single 1Gbps 22 &

Compliant with SRP MSA
- 1.25Gbps Fibre Channel FC-PI

a Duplex LC connector
O SFPLX, 15 70 g
“2404J00767

iy

" 125Gbps IEEE 802.3 1000BASE-LX

TUV certification

Up to 20km on 9/125um SMF

> HE ALY

74l H Duplex LC Connector
HEESE 1.25Gbps
& 20Km
I 1310nm
MY MY VCC3
Sah=E 0°C ~ 70°C
HaRe -40°C ~ 85°C
37| 13.5mm(W) x 56.33mm(D) x 8.6mm(H)
A 169
70l Single Mode
P TEHE
2EdY &S5 | dE57E gt sH2E | FHYH | FAH0lE
1G SFP LX | 1.25Gb 20k 1310 o LC Single
. ps m mm e ode
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SFP ¥R E

. MM :vCC3
;lil'SFPLX,1310nm,20kLC ¢ %x_ll-%E: OOC ~ 7O°C
i cyr . BE2E:-40°C ~ 85°C

« 3A7]:13.5W) x 53.33(D) x 8.6(Hmm

« A :16g
> HIE MY
egy | mssE | ®sval | me {4 1ty
SFP-SM 155Mbps | 20Km = LC 1310nm
SFP-MM 155Mbps 2Km HE| LC 1310nm
SFP-SMWA | 155Mbps | 20Km " LC %133822
SFP-SMWB | 155Mbps | 20Km = LC E&Eggm
SFP-LX 125Gbps | 20km N LC 1310mm
SFP-LXH 125Gbps | 20Km = LC 1310nm
SFP-SX 1.25Gbps 550m HE| LC 850nm
SFP-SX2 1.25Gbps 2Km | LC 1310nm
SFP-LXWA | 125Gbps | 20Km A2 LC Egﬁ;};ﬁgm
SFP-LXWB | 125Gbps | 20Km e LC E&;ﬁ;gm
SFP-10G+SR 10Gbps 300m HE| LC 850nm
SFP-10G+LR |  10Gbps 20Km N LC 1310nm
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Jumper Cord

|

“\/h LC-SC A . /A SC-SC

\ J ST-ST

=— ==
P HE ALY
= &5 | MEAL =N 7{ 4l E
LC-LC-SM-2C-03M M= 2t 2C LC-LC
SC-SC-SM-2C-03M da 2t 2C SC-SC
ST-ST-SM-2C-03M A= 2t 2C ST-ST
LC-SC-SM-2C-03M M= E=l 2C LC-SC
LC-ST-SM-2C-03M M= 2t 2C LC-ST
LC-LC-MM-2C-03M HE| =2 2C LC-LC
SC-SC-MM-2C-03M HE| T2 2C SC-SC
ST-ST-MM-2C-03M HE]| =2 2C ST-ST
LC-SC-MM-2C-03M HE]| =2 2C LC-SC
LC-ST-MM-2C-03M HE| =2 2C LC-ST
P / SC P ST
> HE ALY
2EY 2c 4l Z0|
PIGTAIL-LC-SM o= LC 1.5M
PIGTAIL-SC-SM o= SC 1.5M
PIGTAIL-ST-MM M= ST 1.5M
PIGTAIL-LC-MM HE| LC 1.5M
PIGTAIL-SC-MM HE| SC 1.5M
PIGTAIL-ST-MM HE| ST 1.5M

& CNT



MINI

> MEF A

o HE=d 37| W x D x H (mm)
FDF-M-XX-04P 118 x 136 x 45
MINI TYPE
(SC/LC/ST) FDF-M-XX-08P 118 x 136 x 45
FDF-M-XX-12P 140 x 190 x 45
FDF-R-XX-04P(1U) 480 x 300 x 44
FDF-R-XX-08P(1U) 480 x 300 x 44
FDF-R-XX-12P(1U) 480 x 300 x 44
RACK TYPE
(SC/LC/ST/FQC)
FDF-R-XX-24P(1U) 480 x 300 x 44
FDF-R-XX-48P(2U) 480 x 300 x 88.5
FDF-R-XX-72P(3U) 482 x 300 x 88.5
WALL TYPE
(SC/LC/ST/FC) FDF-W-XX-24P 310 x 310 x 100
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